Current TVCSD Sewer Rates and Fees Schedule

FY 2023-24

FEE TYPE
New Connection Fee
Inspection Deposit Fee
Annual Ad Valorum Tax
Annual Service Fee

TVCSD SEWER RATES AND FEES SCHEDULE

FREQUENCY
One-time
One-time
Annually
Annually

ASSESSED BILLING UNIT
EU - Equivilent unit
EU - Equivilent unit

METHOD OF BILLING AMOUNT

Directly by District
Directly by District

p/ $100 assessed property value Property Tax Roll

EU - Equivilent unit

Property Tax Roll

S
S
s
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15,000.00
1,500.00
0.02
1,024.08



